Seminarplan der Medizinischen Klinik (Nord)
Mittwochs vom 03.01.2024 — 25.12.2024
Zeitpunkt 14:00 - 14:45 Uhr

Veranstaltungsort der Seminare:
NI6 Seminar Raum 4, Raum-Nummer 6.11.

03.01.2024

10.01.2024

17.01.2024

24.01.2024

31.01.2024

07.02.2024

14.02.2024

21.02.2024

28.02.2024

06.03.2024

13.03.2024

20.03.2024

27.03.2024

03.04.2024

10.04.2024

17.04.2024

24.04.2024

Hr. Kremling

Fr. Niggemann-Bdbisch
Hr. ARhoff

OA Taqi

FOA Dr. Steffler

Fr. Arens

OA Azzaui

Hr. Hempel

Hr. Stauf

CA Dr. Altmeier

Hr. Riepe

Fr. Ravenschlag

Hr. Brieger

OA Dr. Klammer

OA Nickoleit-Bitzenberger
Fr. Adomah Nyamaah

Fr. Starova Polozhani



08.05.2024

15.05.2024

22.05.2024

29.05.2024

05.06.2024

12.06.2024

19.06.2024

26.06.2024

03.07.2024

10.07.2024

17.07.2024

24.07.2024

31.07.2024

07.08.2024

14.08.2024

21.08.2024

28.08.2024

04.09.2024

11.09.2024

18.09.2024

25.09.2024

02.10.2024

OA Azzaui

OA Popkirova

Fr. Heilker

Hr. Milchev

Fr. Lorenc

OA Dr. Rottmann
Hr. Markmann
Hr. Tran

Hr. Weindel

OA Hower

Fr. Fischer

Hr. Hrncir

Hr. Bick

OA Prebeg

OA Dr. Karl-Wollweber
Hr. Abdalkadir
Fr. Kiihtz

Fr. Enke

OA Taqi

Hr. Kremling

OA Nickoleit-Bitzenberger

OA Dr. Kamcili



09.10.2024

16.10.2024

23.10.2024

30.10.2024

06.11.2024

13.11.2024

20.11.2024

27.11.2024

04.12.2024

11.12.2024

18.12.2024

OA Dr. Klammer

FOA Dr. Steffler

OA Popkirova

OA Dr. Karl-Wollweber
CA Dr. Altmeier

OA Hower

Fr. Niggemann-Bdbisch
Hr. Hempel

OA Dr. Rottmann

Hr. ARhoff

Hr. Brieger



